01 of 06
Preview
Token Electronics extended lead wire aluminum housed
power AHL series provides design engineers a flexible
connection in distance between connections
AHL is a high-performance axial-terminal type resistor
with flexible connections. These molded-construction
aluminum-chassis resistors are available in higher power

 
M
N
P Q
Φ2
G
H
F
E
Type
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
E F G H M N P Q
AHL-25
AHL-25N 13 7 14.3 2 18.3 27 20 27
AHL-50
AHL-50N 15.5 7.3 16 2 40 50 22 29
Note: All values might be changed or modified, please consult factory for details.
AHL  Aluminum ResistorsTOKEN
Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
Extended Lead Wire (AHL-150, AHL-150A) Dimensions

LB
Suitable for 14~16AWG lmax=15A Unit: mm Tol.: ±0.2mm
ITEM NEMA-TAB Thickness B dΦ DΦ L H
LVA 2-250 0.8 × 6.35 0.4 7.4 2.3 4.3 21.0 10.0
Notice: All dimensions might be changed or modified, please refer to last updating specification.
AHL  Aluminum ResistorsTOKEN
Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
04of 06
Extended Lead Wire (AHL) Electrical Specification
Surface Temperature Versus Power Load (Mounted on heat-sink chassis)
Type Wattage
Rating (W)
Resistance Range (Ω) Max. Working (V) Proper heat sink
(Aluminum chassis)Inductive Non-inductive Inductive Non-inductive
AHL-25 25 0.012~15K - 500 - 1077 cm2 × 1.0 mm
thick or equiv
AHL-25N 25 - 0.02~5.5K - 300 1077 cm2 × 1.0 mm
thick or equiv
AHL-50 50 0.01~40K - 1300 - 1877 cm2 × 1.5 mm
thick or equiv
AHL-50N 50 - 0.02~12K - 600 1877 cm2 × 1.5 mm
thick or equiv
AHL-150 150 0.4~50K - 1900 - 1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm
thick or equiv
AHL-150N 150 - 0.12~25K - 1340 1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm
thick or equiv
AHL-150A 150 0.4~50K - 1900 - 1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm
thick or equiv
AHL-150AN 150 - 0.12~25K - 1340 1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm
thick or equiv
Note: All values might be changed or modified, please consult factory for details.
AH-250
AH-100

06 of 06
How to Order
 
AHL-50 50W
 Part Number: AHL-25 / AHL-25N
		   AHL-50 / AHL-50N
		   AHL-150 / AHL-150N
		   AHL-150A / AHL-150AN
 Rated Power (W): 25W
 		           50W
		           150W
		           150W
L340 14AWG
 
 Wire Length (min.):  L160
			   L340
			   L500
			   L300
 Wire Type: 14AWG
Code Resistance Value
R51 0.51Ω
5R1 5.1Ω
51R 51Ω
510R 510Ω
5K1 5.1KΩ
510R

 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Tolerance
A5 ±0.05%
J ±5%
K ±10%
K

 Resistance Value (Ω)
Back to 1st Page - Aluminum Resistors (AHL)
AHL  Aluminum ResistorsTOKEN
Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw